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Key Dates 2023 
 

Term 1 

SDD Monday 30th Jan 

SDD Tuesday 31st Jan 

Term 1 commence Wednesday 1st Feb 

Public holiday – Labour Day Monday 6th Mar 

Term 1 ends Thursday 6th Apr 

 

Term 2  

SDD Monday 24th Apr 

Public holiday – ANZAC Day Tuesday 25th Apr 

Term 2 commence Wednesday 26th Apr 

Public holiday – WA Day Monday 5th Jun 

Term 2 ends Friday 30th Jun 

 

Term 3  

SDD Monday 17th Jul 

Term 3 commence Tuesday 18th Jul 

Term 3 ends Friday 22nd Sep 

 

Term 4  

SDD Monday 9th Oct 

Term 4 commence Tuesday 10th Oct 

Term 4 ends Thursday 14th Dec 

SDD Friday 15th Dec 

 
6 x school development days for 2023 
 
 


